
ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews :

9.30 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service11. 0 And at intervals: running
commentary on the racing atthe Dunedin Jockey Club’s meet-
ing (relay from Wingatui)11,1 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.20 Melodious Memories: Noy-elty and Humour12. 0 Lunch music (19.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee3. 0 Bands, Banjos and Bari-tones: Revels, Recitals andRhythm
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 8.0 and 9.0 a.m. on Sunday7. 0 Local. news service7.16 Topical Talks from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:New Light Symphony Orches-tra,
"Handel in the Strand’ (Grain-
Qeor)
7.36 Frank Titterton (tenor),"The MeGregor’s. Gathering’"March of the Cameron Men"
(Lee)
7.44 Orchestra Mascotte,"Lagoon" Waltz (Strauss, arr.
Hohne)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Gil Dech and his Concert
Orchestra,Maori Selection (arr. Dech)
8. 8 From the Studio: J. DeansRitchie (baritone),"King Charles" (White), "IHeard You Singing" (Coates)8.14 Salon Orchestra, ,

"Maytime Selection," ‘ChansonRusse"
8.22 From the Studio: Isabel
Chetwin (soprano),"The Seagul) of the Land
Under Waves" (Fraser), "Cradle
Song’ (McFarlane), "Only OneWord" (Lohr)
8.31. London Palladium Orches-
tra,
"Sylvan Scenes" Suite (Flet-
cher)
8.43 From the Studio: J. Deans
Ritchie (baritone),"Trade Winds" (Ke2l), "We'll
Renmiember" (Novello)8.49 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Tommy. Dorsey Show
(U.S.A. programme) :

10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programnmrs ) ,

10.25 Dance music
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO ronan

at

5. Op.m. Variety6. QO Dinner music
7. O After dinner music7.45 "The Woman Without aName"
8. 0 Variety8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard"9.0 Band music
0. O Classical music0.30 Close down

"WN( 24 INVERCARGILL€80 ke 44) m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "Girl of theBallet"
11.20 Melodious Memories: Novy-
elty and Humour12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Saturday Special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by War Review
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday)45 A Garden of Roses5 To-day’s Sports Results
A Accordiana
A Topical Talks from the BBC3 Screen Snapshots45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour (Interludes:Dick Todd)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late Sporting9.30 Chamber Music: Mozart’s
Quartet in D

= Minor, ~ K.421,Budapest String Quartet10. 0 Close down
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Saturday, January $5 Bagger
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. O Recent releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)

P 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)CallingAll Girls!
Sincerely Yours
The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)The Milestone Club (Thea)Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports session (Bill Mere->= => ~

6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret OperativeNo. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission ;

8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody10. 0 New Dance Hits from Over-~
seas
10.45 Jam and Jive
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Gardening session
("Snowy")
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Abe

|
and Sports Flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern

5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of Hansel and Gretel6. 0 Jack the Duilard
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Talking Drums
QO News from America
5 Intermission
+20 Passport to Danger
0 Doctor Mac
5 On Wings of Melody
OQ Variety
10. 0 Dance-time
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance-time (continued)

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)10.15 Movie Magazine
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunch-time session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

=

1

1.0 We Strike for Feedom
1.30 The Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in. Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
7.45 First Light Fraser
O News from America
5 Intermission
20 Passport to Danger45 Talking Drums
O Doctor Mac
15 On Wings of Melody30 For the Stay-at-homes
O Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
48London News

;

4ZB 1310"gpa m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 The Children’s session, ine
cluding the Junior Radio PlayersDid You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the Air
Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Talking Drums
The Sports ResultsWartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger RidesNNNOHAAMH SaohSa0kS

pe
s
Taiking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passpost to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac1 The Singer and the Song

10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

a J PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. "London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5. O p.m. Children’s session.45 Dinner music
London News
Gardening session
News from America
Passport to Danger
Saturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance-time
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AFelieriendBest}ishis
PEDAX

For magical relief from tired, sore feetPedax Foot Powder (sprinkler tins) andPedaX Ointment (handy
pocket tins) Priced at 1/7each atChemists and Stores.
Trya tin to-day and banishfoot troubles

Ch
PEDAX

Betted
TC Vizepuo01 Approved byRoWDER Good House-

keeping Assn.of Australia:
Nz: Distributors: Belle Jeane Laboratories,Anzac Avenue, Auckland:

PEDAX

WhenTongueisWhite
Tummycan'tbeRightIf child is listless and tongue is the
slightestbit furred, give a spoonful of
Califig;thesafe,gentlelaxative speciallymadefor children.

CALIFORNIA
SyrupofFigs
(CALIFIG)
363
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